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Undergraduate Web Transcript
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Information Credit Credit Totals Progress

This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on
this transcript.

Student Information

Name Birth Date Student Type
Eduardo Harper 11/29/2000 Continuing
Corpus IV Undergraduate

Curriculum Information

Current Program : Bachelor of Science

College Major and

Engr, Comp, and Department

Appl Sci Computer Science,
School of
Computing
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Degree

Sought

Bachelor of Science

Curriculum Information

Primary

College Major

Engr, Comp, and Computer Science
Appl Sci

Transfer Credit Accepted by Institution

Fall 2019 : Univ of North Dakota Main

Subject Course Title Grade Credit hours Quality points R
CH 1010 General Chemistry TR 4.000 0.00
CH 1011 General Chemistry Laboratory TR 0.000 0.00
CPSC 1999 Transfer Elective TR 4.000 0.00
ELEC 0001 Transfer Elective TR 2.000 0.00
MATH 1080 Calculus of One Variable II TR 4.000 0.00
SOC 2010 Intro Sociology TR 3.000 0.00

Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA

Current Term 17.000 0.000 17.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

Spring 2020 : Univ of North Dakota Main

Subject Course Title Grade Credit hours Quality points R

CH 1020 General Chemistry TR 4.000 0.00
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CH 1021 General Chemistry Lab

CPSC 1999 Transfer Elective

CPSC 2920 Computing, Ethics & Society
ENGR 1999 Transfer Elective

ENGR 1999 Transfer Elective

MATH 1290 Prob Solving in Discrete Math
PSYC 2010 Intro to Psychology

Current Term 20.000 0.000

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

0.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000
3.000

3.000

0.00

0.00 |

0.00

0.00 |

0.00 |

0.00

0.00

Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA

20.000

0.000

Summer 2020 : Advanced Placement (AP)

Subject
ENGL
ENGL
MATH
NCT
STAT

Current Term

Course

1030

1999

1060

0001
2300

Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours

Title

Accelerated Comp
Transfer Elective
Calculus of One Variable |
Not College Transferable

Elem Stat Inference

13.000 0.000

Grade

TR
TR
TR
NCT
TR

13.000

Credit hours

3.000
3.000
4.000
0.000

3.000

0.000

Exam : Credit by Exam Awarded by CU

Subject Course Title
CPSC 1060 Intro to Programming in Java
Current Term 4.000 0.000

Grade Credit hours

CE

4.000

0.00 0.00

Quality points R
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Quality Points GPA

0.00 0.00

Quality points R

0.00

Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA

Institution Credit

Term ; Fall 2020

4.000

0.000

0.00 0.00
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College

Engr, Comp, and
Appl Sci

Academic
Standing

Eligible to enroll

Subject Course Level Title

CPSC 1070
CPSC 2070
CPSC 2150
cu 1000
GEOL 1200
PHYS 2070
STAT 3090
Term Totals

Current Term

Cumulative

Programming

UG Methodology
uG Discrete Structures

UG Software Dev
Foundations

uG Clemson Connect

uG Natural Hazards

uG General Physics |

u6 Stats

Introductory Business A

Major

Computer Science

Credit
Grade

Hours
B 4.000
A 3.000
B 3.000
NP 0.000
A 3.000
A 3.000

3.000

Quality Start and End

Points Dates R

12.00
12.00
9.00

0.00
12.00

12.00

12.00

Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA

19.000 19.000

19.000 19.000

Term : Spring 2021

College

Engr, Comp, and
Appl Sci

Academic
Standing

Eligible to enroll

Subject Course Level Title

Algs/Data

19.000

19.000

Major

19.000 69.00 3.63

19.000 69.00 3.63

Computer Science

Credit

Grade Hours

Quality Start and End
Points Dates
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CPSC 2120 uG Structures A 4.000 16.00
Intro Computer
CPSC 2310 uG 4.000 16.00
Org
CPSC 3710 uG Systems Analysis A 3.000 12.00
ENGL 2120 uG World Literature A 3.000 12.00
MATH 3110 uG Linear Algebra A 3.000 12.00
PHL 1020 ug nueductionto 3.000 12.00
Logic
Term Totals  Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA
Current Term 20.000 20.000 20.000 20.000 80.00 4.00
Cumulative  39.000 39.000 39.000 39.000 149.00 3.82
Term : Summer 2021
College Major Student Type
Engr, Comp, and Computer Science Continuing
Appl Sci Undergraduate
Academic
Standing
Eligible to enroll
Credit lit Start and End
Subject Course Level Title Grade rect Qu.a i artandEn
Hours Points Dates
Intro to Human
COMM 1500 uG o A 3.000 12.00
Communication
cPsC 3200 UG ntrotoOperating A 3000 12.00
Systems
CPSC 3520 uG Programming Systems A 3.000 12.00
CPSC 3600 uG Network Programming A 3.000 12.00
Term Totals  Attempt Hours Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA

Current Term

Cumulative

Term ; Fall 2021

12.000

51.000

12.000 12.000

51.000 51.000

12.000 48.00 4.00

51.000 197.00 3.86
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College

Engr, Comp, and
Appl Sci

Academic
Standing

Eligible to enroll

Subject Course Level Title

CPSC 3300
CPSC 3500
CPSC 3720
CPSC 4300
CPSC 4440
CPSC 4770
Term Totals

Current Term

Cumulative

uG

uG

uG
uG

uG

uG

Attempt Hours Passed Hours

18.000

69.000

Computer Systems O

Foundations of
Computer Sci

Software Engineering
Applied Data Science

Cloud Computing
Architecture

Distributed/Cluster
Computing

18.000

69.000

Transcript Totals

Transcript Totals -
(Undergraduate)

Total Institution

Total Transfer

Overall

Attempt
Hours

69.000
54.000

123.000

Major

Computer Science

Last Academic
Standing

Eligible to enroll

Grade Hours Points Dates
re A 3.000 12.00

A 3.000 12.00

A 3.000 12.00

A 3.000 12.00

A 3.000 12.00

A 3.000 12.00

18.000 18.000 72.00
69.000 69.000 269.00
Passed Earned GPA Quality
Hours Hours Hours Points
69.000 69.000 69.000 269.00

0.000 54.000 0.000 0.00
69.000 123.000 69.00 269.00

Credit Quality Start and End

Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA

4.00

3.89

GPA

3.89

3.89
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Course(s) in Progress

Term : Spring 2022

College

Engr, Comp, and
Appl Sci

Subject Course

CPSC 4620

CPSC 4910

ECON 2110

ENGL 3040

Major

Computer Science

Level Title

uG Database Management Systems
uG Professional Issues Il

uG Principles of Microeconomics
uG Business Writing

Credit Hours  Start and End Dates
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
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