(/StudentSelfService/)

Harper Corpus

Student Academic Transcript

Academic Transcript

Transcript Level			Transcript Type		
Undergraduate			Web Transcript		
Student Information	Degree	Transfer Credit	Institution Credit	Transcript Totals	Course(s) in Progress

This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

Continuing

Student Information

Name Birth Date Student Type

Eduardo Harper 11/29/2000

Corpus IV Undergraduate

Curriculum Information

Current Program: Bachelor of Science

College Major and Department

Engr, Comp, and

Appl Sci Computer Science,

School of Computing

Degree

Sought

Bachelor of Science

Curriculum Information

Primary

College Major

Engr, Comp, and

Appl Sci

Computer Science

Transfer Credit Accepted by Institution

Fall 2019: Univ of North Dakota Main

Subject	Course	Title	Grade	Credit hours	Quality points	R
СН	1010	General Chemistry	TR	4.000	0.00	
СН	1011	General Chemistry Laboratory	TR	0.000	0.00	
CPSC	1999	Transfer Elective	TR	4.000	0.00	1
ELEC	0001	Transfer Elective	TR	2.000	0.00	
MATH	1080	Calculus of One Variable II	TR	4.000	0.00	
soc	2010	Intro Sociology	TR	3.000	0.00	

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term	17.000	0.000	17.000	0.000	0.00	0.00

Spring 2020: Univ of North Dakota Main

Subject	Course	Title	Grade	Credit hours	Quality points	R
СН	1020	General Chemistry	TR	4.000	0.00	

СН	1021	General Chemistry Lab	TR	0.000	0.00	
CPSC	1999	Transfer Elective	TR	4.000	0.00	1
CPSC	2920	Computing, Ethics & Society	TR	3.000	0.00	
ENGR	1999	Transfer Elective	TR	2.000	0.00	1
ENGR	1999	Transfer Elective	TR	1.000	0.00	I
MATH	1290	Prob Solving in Discrete Math	TR	3.000	0.00	
PSYC	2010	Intro to Psychology	TR	3.000	0.00	

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA	
Current Term	20.000	0.000	20.000	0.000	0.00	0.00	

Summer 2020: Advanced Placement (AP)

Subject	Course	Title	Grade	Credit hours	Quality points	R
ENGL	1030	Accelerated Comp	TR	3.000	0.00	
ENGL	1999	Transfer Elective	TR	3.000	0.00	
MATH	1060	Calculus of One Variable I	TR	4.000	0.00	
NCT	0001	Not College Transferable	NCT	0.000	0.00	
STAT	2300	Elem Stat Inference	TR	3.000	0.00	

	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA	
Current Term	13.000	0.000	13.000	0.000	0.00	0.00	

Exam: Credit by Exam Awarded by CU

Subject	Course	Title	Grade	Credit hours	Quality points	R
CPSC	1060	Intro to Programming in Java	CE	4.000	0.00	

		Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Cı	urrent Term	4.000	0.000	4.000	0.000	0.00	0.00

Institution Credit

Term: Fall 2020

College

Major

Student Type

Engr, Comp, and Appl Sci **Computer Science**

Transfer

Academic Standing

Eligible to enroll

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	Start and End Dates	R
CPSC	1070	UG	Programming Methodology	В	4.000	12.00		
CPSC	2070	UG	Discrete Structures	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	2150	UG	Software Dev Foundations	В	3.000	9.00		
CU	1000	UG	Clemson Connect	NP	0.000	0.00		
GEOL	1200	UG	Natural Hazards	Α	3.000	12.00		
PHYS	2070	UG	General Physics I	Α	3.000	12.00		
STAT	3090	UG	Introductory Business Stats	Α	3.000	12.00		

Term Totals	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term	19.000	19.000	19.000	19.000	69.00	3.63
Cumulative	19.000	19.000	19.000	19.000	69.00	3.63

Term: Spring 2021

College

Major

Student Type

Engr, Comp, and

Computer Science

Continuing Undergraduate

Appl Sci

Academic Standing

Eligible to enroll

Subject Course Level T	Title Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	Start and End Dates	R
А	Algs/Data				

CPSC	2120	UG	Structures	Α	4.000	16.00
CPSC	2310	UG	Intro Computer Org	Α	4.000	16.00
CPSC	3710	UG	Systems Analysis	Α	3.000	12.00
ENGL	2120	UG	World Literature	Α	3.000	12.00
MATH	3110	UG	Linear Algebra	Α	3.000	12.00
PHIL	1020	UG	Introduction to Logic	Α	3.000	12.00

Term Totals	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term	20.000	20.000	20.000	20.000	80.00	4.00
Cumulative	39.000	39.000	39.000	39.000	149.00	3.82

Term: Summer 2021

College

Major

Student Type

Engr, Comp, and

Computer Science

Continuing Undergraduate

Appl Sci

Academic Standing

Eligible to enroll

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	Start and End Dates	R
СОММ	1500	UG	Intro to Human Communication	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	3220	UG	Intro to Operating Systems	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	3520	UG	Programming Systems	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	3600	UG	Network Programming	Α	3.000	12.00		

Term Totals	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term	12.000	12.000	12.000	12.000	48.00	4.00
Cumulative	51.000	51.000	51.000	51.000	197.00	3.86

Term: Fall 2021

College Major Student Type

Engr, Comp, and

Appl Sci

Computer Science Continuing Undergraduate

Academic Last Academic Standing Standing

Eligible to enroll Eligible to enroll

Subject	Course	Level	Title	Grade	Credit Hours	Quality Points	Start and End Dates	R
CPSC	3300	UG	Computer Systems Org	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	3500	UG	Foundations of Computer Sci	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	3720	UG	Software Engineering	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	4300	UG	Applied Data Science	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	4440	UG	Cloud Computing Architecture	Α	3.000	12.00		
CPSC	4770	UG	Distributed/Cluster Computing	Α	3.000	12.00		

Term Totals	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Current Term	18.000	18.000	18.000	18.000	72.00	4.00
Cumulative	69.000	69.000	69.000	69.000	269.00	3.89

Transcript Totals

Transcript Totals - (Undergraduate)	Attempt Hours	Passed Hours	Earned Hours	GPA Hours	Quality Points	GPA
Total Institution	69.000	69.000	69.000	69.000	269.00	3.89
Total Transfer	54.000	0.000	54.000	0.000	0.00	0.00
Overall	123.000	69.000	123.000	69.00	269.00	3.89

Course(s) in Progress

Term: Spring 2022

College Major Student Type

Engr, Comp, and Computer Science Continuing
Appl Sci Undergraduate

Subject Course Level Title Credit Hours Start and End Dates CPSC 4620 UG Database Management Systems 3.000 CPSC 4910 UG Professional Issues II 3.000 ECON 2110 UG Principles of Microeconomics 3.000 3.000 ENGL 3040 UG **Business Writing**